Monday, 6 March 2023 12 55 03 PM

ANZ Visa International statement for 01-02-2023 to 28-02-2023
Submitted by CRAFTS20
Employee Name Samuel Crafter
Card Account Number

Date

13-02-2023
13-02-2023
13-02-2023
14-02-2023
23-02-2023
23-02-2023
28-02-2023

Merchant

H NOMARUJIDOSHIYA
INDEPENDENT 132211

TOKYO MK TAXI

L NA'S GWANGHWAMUN BR
ADELAIDE A RPORT LIMITED
OTR WHYALLA PLAYFORD 8492
HARVEY NORMAN AV/IT

Transaction Description

HINOMARUJIDOSHIYA TOKYO 00392
NDEPENDENT 132211 TORRENSV LLE 00036
TOKYO MK TAXI TOKYO 00392

LINA'S GWANGHWAMUN BR SEOUL 00410
ADELA DE AIRPORT L MITED ADELADIE 00036
OTR WHYALLA PLAYFORD 8492 WHYALLA 00036
HARVEY NORMAN AV/IT WHYALLA 00036

Statement Total

Department for Energy & Mining (SA)

Foreign Currency

JPY 1700.00

JPY 3300.00
KRW 9500 00

Expense Amount

AUD 18.70
AUD 44.63
AUD 36.37
AUD 10.95
AUD 88.00
AUD 9.80

AUD 48.99

AUD 257.44





